Sponsored by:
The Texas Throwers Club &
The Lake Travis Lions Club



TEXAS THROWERS INVITATIONAL

MASTERS AND OPEN THROWING COMPETION

The Texas Throwers Club is holding its 13^{1h} Annual Texas Throwers Invitational at Atlas Field, Lockhart Texas on Saturday & Sunday, June 5 & 6, 2021. This is a restricted entry meet and the number of throwers will be limited to two flights per event. The throws pentathlon, hammer, shotput, discus, javelin, and weight throw will be held on Saturday. The super weight and the ultra weight pentathlon will be held on Sunday. Lunch and drinks will be provided on Saturday and drinks on Sunday. Texas Thrower's medals will be awarded to 1st, 2nd and 3rd place finishers in the super weight and the ultra weight pentathlon. All throwers will be allowed 6 throws per event except in the ultra events. Start time is 8:30 am on both days. Order of events for Saturday: hammer, shot put, discus, javelin, and weight.

Circle events to be e	ntered and distan	ce thrown in last	6 months:			
Throws pent	Hammer	Shot Put	_ Discus	_ Javelin		
Wt throw Su	per weight					
Active club members additional event up t \$5 per additional ev and \$45.00 for all ot	o a max fee of \$35 ent up to a max o	5.00 (Includes TP). For all other	s, the fee is \S	\$35.00 for the first ϵ	event plus
Name:			DOB:		M/F	
Address:			Age:			
City:			Zip:			
Email:			_ Phone:			
Make checks payable t	to the Texas Throwe	ers Club or pay thr	ough Pay Pal at:			
https://www.paypal.co	om/paypalme/texas	sthrowers?locale.	«=en_US			
Mailing address: Texa	s Throwing Club, 33	1 Malone Dr. Dev	ine, Tx 78016			
I, the undersigned, he Club ,Lake Travis Lion and anyone connect injury that I may subelieve that I am phy to the Texas Thrower	ns Club, Carol Finsr ed with this meet stain while attendi rsically able and he	ud, Mike Graham from liability res ng or competing althy enough to co	and any of thei ulting from any in said meet. I ompete in this m	r representati accident and certificate th neet. I also ag	l/or at I	
Signed:		Date:				

Darrel Harriman, cell 210 725 3200

Email: darrelharriman@hotmail.com or texasthrowers2020@gmail.com